
Moto Adventure Tasmania AVAILABILITY 2018-19

AVAILABILITY 

as at 05 Jan 20

BMW R1200GS LC '18 BLUEBMW R1200GS LC '18 BLACKBMW R1200GS '17 WHITE BMW R1200GS DOHC '12 BMW R1200R TRIUMPH TIGER 800 XR WhiteTRIUMPH TIGER 800 XR BlackBMW 800 TWIN (F700GS) VSTROM 2018 VSTROM Y 2018 Suzuki Bandit 1250 Honda CB500F HONDA CB400

Friday, 28 February 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Saturday, 29 February 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sunday, 1 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Monday, 2 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tuesday, 3 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Wednesday, 4 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Thursday, 5 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Friday, 6 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Saturday, 7 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED

Sunday, 8 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Monday, 9 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tuesday, 10 March 2020 BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED

Wednesday, 11 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Thursday, 12 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry Enquiry BOOKED

Friday, 13 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry Enquiry BOOKED

Saturday, 14 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry Enquiry

Sunday, 15 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry Enquiry

Monday, 16 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry Enquiry

Tuesday, 17 March 2020 BOOKED Enquiry BOOKED

Wednesday, 18 March 2020 BOOKED

Thursday, 19 March 2020 BOOKED

Friday, 20 March 2020 BOOKED

Saturday, 21 March 2020 BOOKED

Sunday, 22 March 2020 BOOKED

Monday, 23 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tuesday, 24 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Wednesday, 25 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Thursday, 26 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Friday, 27 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Saturday, 28 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sunday, 29 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Monday, 30 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tuesday, 31 March 2020 BOOKED BOOKED Enquiry

Wednesday, 1 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED

Thursday, 2 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED

Friday, 3 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED

Saturday, 4 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sunday, 5 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Monday, 6 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tuesday, 7 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Wednesday, 8 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Thursday, 9 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Friday, 10 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Saturday, 11 April 2020 BOOKED

Sunday, 12 April 2020 BOOKED

Monday, 13 April 2020 BOOKED

Tuesday, 14 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Wednesday, 15 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Thursday, 16 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Friday, 17 April 2020 BOOKED BOOKED

Saturday, 18 April 2020

Sunday, 19 April 2020

Monday, 20 April 2020

Tuesday, 21 April 2020

Wednesday, 22 April 2020

Thursday, 23 April 2020

Friday, 24 April 2020

Saturday, 25 April 2020

Sunday, 26 April 2020

Monday, 27 April 2020

Tuesday, 28 April 2020

Wednesday, 29 April 2020

Thursday, 30 April 2020 Enquiry Enquiry

Friday, 1 May 2020 Enquiry Enquiry

Saturday, 2 May 2020 Enquiry Enquiry

Sunday, 3 May 2020 Enquiry Enquiry

Monday, 4 May 2020 Enquiry Enquiry


